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1985 METRO CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

{

Noveffiber 9, 1985 :
Creason Park in Louisville, KY

Race

Men's
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Roy Mascalino
Brian Hatch
Rob Devlin
Howard Nippert
Vincent Garner
Aaron Smith
Gary Costelle
Matt Farnen
Tom Zimmerly
Dan Foran

Paul Millradt
Pete Schultz
Bill Porr

Ken Costello
Phillip Blake
Mike Clerc

Tom Thompson
Andy Foster
Kyle Merryman
David Wahoff

Matt Carpenter

Jerry Weihe
Grant Stanley
Garry Embry
Jerry Dendiger
Chris Brook
Joel Robinson
Eric Doss
Chris Jenkins
Chris Horton
Luis Deza
Mark Opitz
John Bahura

.Mike Costello

Willis Mitchell
Mark Schenkel
Chris Campbell
Robert King
Ocky Clark
Steve Haire
Gary York
Doug Korphage
Phil Stone
John Charlton
Mike Hagerty
Pat Kergosien

28:02

27:05

29:01

Team Results

Virginia Tech
Cincinnati
Memphis State
South Carolina
Louisville
Florida State
Southern Miss

38
71
98
99

101
110
165

1,4,10,11,12,13,37
2,9,17,20,23,27,36
5,15,19,29,30,41
3,14,18,31,33,34,40
6,7,22,24,42,43,45
8,16,26,28,32,39,44
21,25,35,38,46



Women's Race

1. Brenda Moore

2. Gwen Roller

3. Nancy Krumb

4. Barbara Matthews
5. Laura Caminiti
6. Colleen O'Reilly
7. Cindy Guenzel

8. Carol Richardson
9. Cherie Alexander
10.  Heather Meyer
11. Sue Pockell

12. Maggie Lasaga
13. Melinda Jones
14. Leslie Stark

15.  Jane Skibski .
16. Becky Huttin

17. Jackie Lebel

18. Marie Ishee

19. Sandie Wolterman
20. Tina Devies

21. Jennifer Jones
22. Peggy Hagerty
23.. Melanie Smith
24. Leigh Hulsemeyer
25. Theresa Hahn

26. Kim Henderson
27. Richelle Graham
28. Debbie Szurpicki
29. Angie Talley

30. Debra lane

31. Melanie Roberts
32. Andrea MclLatchie
33. Cindy Baarlaer
34. Brenda Caldwell
35. Angela Logsdon
36. Christina Simon
37. Sarah Harris

Team Results

Virginia Tech 29
Florida State 39
Cincinnati 81
Louisville 108
Southern Miss 119
Memphis State 172

FSuU

FSU

MSU
MSU
MSU

20:

21:

22:

23:

25:
26:
27:

44

2, 3,7, 8,9, 12, 13

i, 4, 6, 11, 17, 20, 21

5, 15, 16, 19, 16, 29

14, 22, 23, 24, 25, 27

10, 18, 28, 31, 32
30, 34, 35, 36, 37
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